
(8) James Goff
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

1:48.346
1:47.508
1:53.914
1:43.846

1:43.533
1:44.420
1:45.553

+4.813
+3.975

+10.381
+0.313

+0.887
+2.020

Printed: 11/29/2010 2:31:09 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Speed Ventures

SOW 28-nov-2010 Event

28-nov-2010

D GROUP 2

Practice started at 11:10:04

SOW BlowPass CCW 1.800 Miles

11/28/2010 10:19 AM


