## SOW 28-nov-2010 Event

28-nov-2010

D GROUP 2

Practice started at 11:10:04

SOW BlowPass CCW 1.800 Miles

11/28/2010 10:19 AM

## (8) James Goff

(b) Jairies Guii		
1	1:48.346	+4.813
2	1:47.508	+3.975
3	1:53.914	+10.381
4	1:43.846	+0.313
5	1:43.533	
6	1:44.420	+0.887
7	1:45.553	+2.020

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: Speed Ventures

Printed: 11/29/2010 2:31:09 PM